Janatha Education Society ® INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

To: The Manager Accounts From: Secretary **JES**

Date: 17/01/2024 Ref: No.JES/1355 2023-24

ORDER

Sub: Sanction of Rs.40,052/- towards renewal of AMC for Tally. Ref: Letter No. JES/808/2023-24 dated 15.11.2023.

Sanction is accorded to the Manager Accounts, JES to issue a cheque amounting to Rs.40,052/- including GST in favour of M/s. Simple Solutions towards renewal of AMC for 15 Tally connected computers for all the JES institutions commencing from 30th June 2022 to 30th June 2023.

His Dalagetal

H.G.Balagopal Secretary

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF LAW # 12/1, 3rd Cross, Gayathri Nagar Maruthi Extension, Bengaluru-560 021

× 11)1

Tax Invoice

Simple Solutions #29, 2nd Cross,	Invoice No. e-Way Bill No SS/INV23-24/0082	Dated 3-Oct-2023				
Amarjyothi Nagar, ∍attegarapalya Bengaluru - 72 Mbl:- 9945298503	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment				
SSTIN/UIN: 29AGEPM3696A1ZB State Name: Karnataka, Code: 29 Contact: 9845393373,9945298503	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)				
E-Mail : simplesolutions.pad@gmail.com Buyer	Buyer's Order No.	Dated				
Janatha Education Society Dr. Rajkumar Road, Rajajinagar, Bangalore, Ph:23577907	Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date				
State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29	Despatched through	Destination				
Contact person : Mr. Jothavar	Terms of Delivery	Terms of Delivery				

Contact person

: Mr.Jothavar

Contact

: 8197742742

Fax

: 23577907

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	AMSC Charges 30th Jun 23 - 30th Jun 24		1 Nos	34,000.00	Nos		34,000.00
							34,000.00
	CGST Output @9% SGST Output @9% Round Off(S)			9	%		3,060.00 3,060.00 0.44
			•		24.		
						*,	
	Total		1 Nos				I₹ 40,120.44

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees Forty Thousand One Hundred Twenty and Forty Four paise Only

Company's VAT TIN

29731362994

Declaration

Company's Bank Details : IDFC Bank

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the Bank Name goods described and that all particulars are true and

A/c No.

: 10001488990

Customer's Seal and Signature

Branch & IFS Code: Residency Road & IDBB

SUBJECT TO BENGALURU JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PRINCIPAL VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF LAW #12/1, 3rd Cross, Gayathri Na-T Manuthi Estension, Bengaluru-660 d.

V College of Law #12/1, 3rd Cross, Maruthi Extn Gayathrinagar

Bangalore

E-Mail: vivekanandacollegeoflaw@gmail.com

Payment Voucher

No. : 445

Dated

: 27-Mar-24

Particulars	Amount
Account:	
Rates & Taxes	2,000.00

Through:

SBI Ca/c 64216738141 on Line Trfr

On Account of:

chno 882560 pament towards renewal of DSC provident Fund Digital Signature for a period of 2years. Ref. NO.JES/1724/23-24 dt. 13.3.2024.

Amount (in words):

INR Two Thousand Only

₹ 2,000.00

Receiver's Signature:

Authorised Signatory Vivekananda College Of Law

Rengaluru-560 021

PRINCIPAL VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF LAW # 12/1, 3rd Cross, Gayathri Nagar

On receipt of Dec Endly Centify the Lill.

Maruthi Extension, Bengaluru-560 021

To construct

20/08/24.

14/3/2024

Janatha Education Society ® INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

From: Secretary

To: The Principal

VCL

Ref. No. JES/1724/2023-24

Date: /3/03/2024

Sub: Sanction of Rs.2,000/- to the Principal, VCL towards renewal of Class 3 DSC Provident Fund Digital Signature.

Ref: Proposal of the Principal, VCL dated 07.03.2024.

Sanction is accorded for Rs.2,000/- to the Principal, VCL towards renewal of Class-3 DSC Provident Fund Digital Signature for a period of 2 years from M/s T.R.Consultancy Services.

Ha Delagote H.G.Balagopal Secretary

PRINCIPAL VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE OF LAW #12/1, 3rd Cross, Gayathri Nagar Marudi Extension, Bengaluru-560 021